James T. Dresher Jr. Award

## Nominate a colleague for the James T. Dresher Jr. Award

This award honors the legacy of James T. Dresher, former chair of the Johns Hopkins Bayview Board of Trustees, by recognizing support services staff members who provide exemplary service to our patients at the Medical Center.

• Staff members from the following departments are eligible: food and nutrition, environmental services, materials management, linen, central supply/sterile processing, clinical engineering, facilities management, patient escort and security.

- Staff members may be nominated by patients, families, faculty, managers or staff members.
- Each nomination should provide details about how the employee:
  - Models empathy and compassion
  - Contributes to excellence in patient- and family-centered care
  - Has a positive attitude and demonstrates professionalism
  - Exemplifies the mission, vision and values of Johns Hopkins Bayview

Nominations for Johns Hopkins Bayview employees in eligible departments will be reviewed internally by a review committee appointed by the president of the Medical Center.

## To nominate someone for a Dresher Award, visit hopkinsmedicine.org/jhbmc/goldenheart.

You can also fill out a Golden Heart nomination card, located around the Medical Center. All employees in eligible departments who are nominated for Johns Hopkins Bayview's Golden Heart Award will also be considered for a Dresher Award.

